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Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/tv-set-acc-floor-stand-black37-70-nm-m1000black-neomounts-p-36230.html

Tv Set Acc Floor Stand
BLACK/37-70" NM-M1000BLACK

Neomounts

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Tekst na mowe

Liczba ekranéw
ManufacturerCode

Pasuje do rozmiaréw ekranéw
llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Szerokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor
Wyswietlacz
Maks. waga

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto

Category Code

1643,39 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1273975
8717371447380

85 cm

10.05 kg

0.2

0.3

Tak

1
NM-M1000BLACK
37-70"

1

9.5 kg

83021000

20 cm

30 cm

0.85
Czarny
Tak

40 kg

www.neomounts.com/tv-Ifd/f
loor-stands/nm-m1000black-
neomounts-by-newstar-
select-floor-stand/

0.051 cubm
10.1 kg

MAS
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Opis produktu

The Neomounts Select floor stand, model NM-M1000BLACK is a modern floor stand for flat screens up to 70" (178 cm). This
stand is a great choice when wall-, ceiling mounting or desk placement is not an option. An innovative cable management
conceals and routes cables from mount to flat screen. Hide your cables to keep the stand nice and tidy. Neomounts Select
NM-M1000BLACK is suitable for screens up to 70" (178 cm). The weight capacity of this product is 40 kg. The stand is suitable
for screens that meet VESA hole pattern 200x200 to 600x400mm. All installation material is included with the product.
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